
Delta Lambda Meeting Schedules 

2022-2023 and 2023-2024 

 

  2022    2023    2024 

Meeting #1 – Sat, Aug 27   Sun, Aug 20 

 Whispering Pines   Whispering Pines 

 Kick-Off    Kick-Off Meeting 

Meeting #2 – Sat, Oct 29   Sat, Oct 28 

 1st Presbyterian Church  1st Pres Church 

 Bingo     Bingo Fundraiser 

Meeting #3 – Sat, Nov 5   Sat, Nov 4  

 Bayonet/Black Horse  Bayonet/Black Horse 

 Area V Conference   Area V Conference 

Meeting #4 – Sat, Dec 9   Sat, Dec 9  

 Bayonet/Black Horse  Bayonet/Black Horse  

 Holiday/Awards   Holiday/Awards 

    Meeting #5 – Sat, Jan 28  Sat. Jan 27     

    Hacienda Carmel   Hacienda Carmel  

    Birthday/Fundraiser  Birthday/Fundraiser 

    Meeting #6 – Sat, Mar 4  Thurs. March 7 

    Lugano    To Be Decided 

    Voting     Voting Meeting 

    Meeting #7 – Sat, Apr 8  Friday April 12 

    Doc Rickett’s Lab   TBD 

    Adventure    Adventure  

    Meeting #8 – Sat, June 3  Mon-Fri, June 3-7 TBD 

    Monterey Pines GC  TBD 

    Year’s-End    Year’s-End Meeting 

     


